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Daily Specials

Monday

Sausage Roll $4.50
Meat Pie $5.50
Party Pie $1.50

Tomato / BBQ Sauce
$0.50

Tuesday

Crumbed Chicken Wrap
(With Lettuce, Carrot,
Tomato & Mayo)
$5.50

Chicken Nuggets &
potato gems $4.50
Tomato / BBQ Sauce
$0.50

Wednesday

Chicken Burger $5.50
(With Lettuce, Carrot,
Tomato & Mayo)

Sushi - Chicken Teriyaki
or Tuna $6.00

Thursday

Hot Dog (With Sauce)
$5.00

*Loaded Nachos $5.50
(Beef, Beans, Cheese,
Corn Chips)

*Pizza Pockets -
Hawaiian or Ham &
Cheese $4.50

Sushi - Teriyaki Chicken
or Tuna $6.00

Friday

*Hawaiian Pizza
$4.50
*Ham & Cheese Pizza
$4.50
*Cheese Pizza

$4.50

Sushi — Teriyaki Chicken
or Tuna $6.00

Marri Grove PS Winter Canteen Menu

All lunch orders must be placed before 9am daily!

*0Oat Cookie

*Pikelet (before school only)
Weetbix Bites (Bag of 5)
Apple Slinky

Crunch & Sip Pack

Cheese & Crackers

Vege Chips BBQ

Vege Chips Salt & Vinegar
Popcorn

Sandwiches and Wraps
*Vegemite Sandwich

*Cheese Sandwich

*Vegemite & Cheese Sandwich
*Salad Sandwich

*Ham Sandwich

*Chicken or Tuna Sandwich
*Ham and Cheese Sandwich
*Chicken and Cheese Sandwich
*Tuna and Cheese Sandwich
*Ham and Salad Sandwich
*Chicken and Salad Sandwich
*Tuna and Salad Sandwich
Extras

Make it a Wrap

Add Lettuce, Tomato or Carrot
Add Mayo or Sauce

Add Cheese

Toasted

Ice-Creams — Lunch Only

Half Fruit Flavoured Icy Pole
Full Fruit Flavoured Icy Pole
Frozen Juice Cup

Paddle Pop

Vanilla Ice Cream Cup
Strawberry Ice Cream Cup

Recess

All hot recess items must be pre-ordered before 9am

50c
50c
50c
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.40
$4.90
$4.90

$1.00
30c
50c
$1.00
50c

50c
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00

Potato Gems (Bag of 5)

Raisin Toast

*Cheesie (with Vegemite)
*Cheesie (with tomato sauce)
*Pizza Muffin

Yoghurt Pouch

*Milo Muffin

*Warm Milo

Lunch

Salad Boxes

*Salad Box (Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot)
*Ham and Salad Box
*Chicken and Salad Box
*Tuna and Salad Box
*Egg and Salad Box
Extras

Add Cheese

Add Mayo

Add Egg

Add Extra Meat

Hot Meals

*Macaroni Cheese

*Pasta Bolognese

*Egg, Ham & Veg Fried Rice

*Nachos (Add Sour Cream 50c)

Drinks

Water 600m]

Flavoured Milk

Up & Go

Fruit Juice

Juice Bomb or Glee (Lunch only)
Warm Milo (Thursday & Friday only)

*All of these Items are homemade in the canteen!

$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00

$1.00

50c
$1.00
$1.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00

We accept cash over the counter however Online orders can be placed via
www.Quickclig.com.au
Sign Up, register your children & their classroom #, add credit & place an order!
This menu has been compiled by the members of the Marri Grove Primary School P&C Committee
using the WA School Canteen Association Inc. for Guidelines.

Volunteers are always needed and greatly appreciated. Please see Gemma in the Canteen if you are
able to give a little of your time. The Canteen can be contacted during school hours on 0476 472 395




