

Marri Grove PS Winter Canteen Menu

All lunch orders must be placed before 9am daily!

Daily Specials

Monday

Sausage Roll \$4.50 **Meat Pie** \$5.50 **Party Pie** \$1.50

Tomato / BBQ Sauce \$0.50

Tuesday

Crumbed Chicken Wrap

(With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato & Mayo) \$5.50

Chicken Nuggets & potato gems \$4.50 Tomato / BBQ Sauce \$0.50

Wednesday

Chicken Burger \$5.50 (With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato & Mayo)

Sushi - Chicken Teriyaki or Tuna \$6.00

Thursday

Hot Dog (With Sauce) \$5.00

*Loaded Nachos \$5.50 (Beef, Beans, Cheese, Corn Chips)

*Pizza Pockets -Hawaiian or Ham & **Cheese** \$4.50

Sushi - Teriyaki Chicken or Tuna \$6.00

Friday

*Hawaiian Pizza \$4.50

*Ham & Cheese Pizza \$4.50

*Cheese Pizza \$4.50

Sushi - Teriyaki Chicken or Tuna \$6.00

Recess

*Oat Cookie	50c	Potato Gems (Bag of 5)	\$1.00
*Pikelet (before school only)	50c	Raisin Toast	\$1.50
Weetbix Bites (Bag of 5)	50c	*Cheesie (with Vegemite)	\$1.50
Apple Slinky	\$1.50	*Cheesie (with tomato sauce)	\$1.50
Crunch & Sip Pack	\$1.50	*Pizza Muffin	\$2.00
Cheese & Crackers	\$1.50	Yoghurt Pouch	\$2.00
Vege Chips BBQ	\$1.50	*Milo Muffin	\$2.00
Vege Chips Salt & Vinegar	\$1.50	*Warm Milo	\$2.00
Popcorn	\$1.00		

<u>Lunch</u>						
Sandwiches and Wraps		Salad Boxes				
*Vegemite Sandwich	\$2.50	*Salad Box (Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot)	\$3.00			
*Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00	*Ham and Salad Box	\$4.00			
*Vegemite & Cheese Sandwich	\$3.50	*Chicken and Salad Box	\$4.50			
*Salad Sandwich	\$3.00	*Tuna and Salad Box	\$4.50			
*Ham Sandwich	\$3.00	*Egg and Salad Box	\$4.00			
*Chicken or Tuna Sandwich	\$3.50	Extras				
*Ham and Cheese Sandwich	\$4.00	Add Cheese	\$1.00			
*Chicken and Cheese Sandwich	\$4.50	Add Mayo	50c			
*Tuna and Cheese Sandwich	\$4.50	Add Egg	\$1.00			
*Ham and Salad Sandwich	\$4.40	Add Extra Meat	\$1.50			
*Chicken and Salad Sandwich	\$4.90					
*Tuna and Salad Sandwich	\$4.90					
Extras		<u>Hot Meals</u>				
Make it a Wrap	\$1.00	*Macaroni Cheese	\$5.00			
Add Lettuce, Tomato or Carrot	30c	*Pasta Bolognese	\$5.00			
Add Mayo or Sauce	50c	*Egg, Ham & Veg Fried Rice	\$5.00			
Add Cheese	\$1.00					
Toasted	50c	*Nachos (Add Sour Cream 50c)	\$5.00			

Drinke

<u> Ice-Creams – Lunch Only</u>			<u>Drinks</u>		
	Half Fruit Flavoured Icy Pole	50c	Water 600ml	\$2.00	
	Full Fruit Flavoured Icy Pole	\$1.00	Flavoured Milk	\$2.50	
	Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.00	Up & Go	\$2.50	
	Paddle Pop	\$2.50	Fruit Juice	\$2.00	
	Vanilla Ice Cream Cup	\$2.00	Juice Bomb or Glee (Lunch only)	\$2.50	
	Strawberry Ice Cream Cup	\$2.00	Warm Milo (Thursday & Friday only)	\$2.00	

^{*}All of these Items are homemade in the canteen!

We accept cash over the counter however Online orders can be placed via www.Quickcliq.com.au

Sign Up, register your children & their classroom #, add credit & place an order!

This menu has been compiled by the members of the Marri Grove Primary School P&C Committee using the WA School Canteen Association Inc. for Guidelines.

Volunteers are always needed and greatly appreciated. Please see Gemma in the Canteen if you are able to give a little of your time. The Canteen can be contacted during school hours on 0476 472 395